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Adopt-A-________

Our Favorite Fish’s Name

______, Reuse, Recycle

______ Free Hawaii

Substance that promotes growth

Wearing of rocks and soil

Collects rainwater

DOWN

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Type of waste needing special disposal

Don’t waste, _____

Where storm drains lead

Earth Month 

Trash on the Beach

Loose natural materials

Water on land after rain 

Best type of plant

ACROSS

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

STORM PATROL
CROSSWORD

PUZZLE

Take a look through our
website to see if you
can find the answers!
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